
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint· Gas

Walcott Building
Temporary courthouse
Voting Box" alley st
Annex Building
jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail
Temporary Courthouse
Courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Building

Kellyvllle·Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

Mims Water Suppty
Pet 1 water

EMe Water Supply
Pet 2 water

Upshur Rural Electric

Precinct IJ4 barn
pet #3 barn
Pop's landing· vote box
radio tower
voting place
pet #2 dump site
pet #2 barn
pet #1
pet #3 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport
airport terminal bdlg

Jail

lafayette Buidling

courthouse

courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellypart building

kellyville ree center

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

3851000195563
3790400278665
3790101002404
3830102002579
3791410006686

121591
117452
114397
69543
116046
106177
98070
105608
102387
92313
92312
92315

428137056
428304070
428137056
428304070

658510381
658510381
lighting

480649685
480649685

458572130
458572130

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263
lighting

536900614

lighting

190845117

458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279

190904219

458572216

538250477

service period

8/28-9/28/20
8/28-9/28/20
8/28-9/28/20
8/28-9/28/20
8/28-9/28/20

service period

8/17-9/15/20
8/17-9/15/20
8/17-9/15/20
8/17-9/15/20
8/17-9/15/20
8/17-9/15/20

service period

8/20-9/20/20

service period
8/26-9/23/20

service period

service period

9/1-10/1/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/17-9/16/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/19-9/18/20
8/21-9/22/200
8/21-9/22/20
8/21-9/22/20

service period

9/9-10/8/20

9/9-10/8/20

9/9-10/8/20

9/9/-10/8/20

9/9/-10/8/20

9/9-10/8/20

9/10-10/8/20

9/11-10/9/20

9/10-10/8/20

9/10-10/8/20

9/10-10/8/20

9/10-10/8/20

9/10-10/8/20

3113
4476
2199
1519
5706

3319497
1249612
93544
164562
47618
913311

197200

previous
77800

previous
100

12876
28965
6722
o

1557
715
17217
19071
52

24371
134

60693

271207
451932

o
o

85458
o

o
661

16956
o

24198

2843
o

o

120

31813
5181
o
o

1445

592

23574

o

3114
4476
2203
1572
5781

3386325
1268026
95721
165372
51912
913311

198600

current
77900

13116
29433
6739
o

1557
7204
17247
19417
52

26572
650
61363

274924
455504
14.114
25.862

88805
18.5

0.5
785

17137
0.59

24345
0.74

2851
0.Q3

120

32468
5195
5.1
0.3

1445

604
1.03

23893

53
75

66828
18414
2177
810
4294
o

1400

Y8U
100

100
Y8U
o

Oct-20

37.99
37.53
42.63
62.13
82.84

277.36
95.8
34.91
30.5
42.85
30.3

48

cost
30.1

cost
27.64

41.03
67.25
22.42
21.00
21.00
25.42
23.51
56.86
21.00
204.62
64.04
76.89

865.72

240
468
17
o
o

6489
30
346
o

2201
516
670

3717
3572
14.114
25.862

3347
18.5

40
9920

14480
47.2

5880
29.6

3.6

o

o

655
1120
5.1
24

o
o
960
82.4

319

377.96

18.22

1298.04

1175.75

583.81

160.21

204.32

13.12

33.90

11.59

275.46

12.95

95.28

51.00


